AT&T CenterLine
AT&T Cabling Systems CenterLine
262 C.2.2b
DCE Managed Modular Vertical Power Distribution Units (PDUs)(contd.)
Ordering Information - PDU
Description C13
Sockets
C19
Sockets Phase & Voltage
Branch
Circuit
Breakers
Length
mm Metering Switching P/N
DCE Modular Power Distribution Unit (PDU) Chassis - - 1 phase, 230V. 3 phase,
230/400V - 1880 - - H163631880A-MT
DCE Modular Power Distribution Unit (PDU) Chassis - - 1 phase, 230V. 3 phase,
230/400V - 1035 - - H163631035A-MT
Monitored Power Supply Module for DCE Modular PDU - - 1 Phase, 230V,  1xIEC 60309
Blue Plug, Black 32A 266 Input No H161P32000P-BK
Monitored Power Supply Module for DCE Modular PDU - - 3 Phase, 230/400V,  1xIEC
60309 Red Plug, Black 16A 266 Input No H163P16000P-BK
Monitored Power Supply Module for DCE Modular PDU - - 3 Phase, 230/400V,  1xIEC
60309 Red Plug, Black 32A 266 Input No H163P32000P-BK
Elementary Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 7 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 1 20A 266 Output No H1610713L1E-BK
Elementary Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 7 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 2 20A 266 Output No H1610713L2E-BK
Elementary Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 7 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 3 20A 266 Output No H1610713L3E-BK
Elementary Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU - 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 1 20A 266 Output No H1616419L1E-BK
Elementary Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU - 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 2 20A 266 Output No H1616419L2E-BK
Elementary Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU - 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 3 20A 266 Output No H1616419L3E-BK
Managed Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 6 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 1 20A 266 Output Yes H1610613L1R-BK
Managed Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 6 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 2 20A 266 Output Yes H1610613L2R-BK
Managed Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 6 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 3 20A 266 Output Yes H1610613L3R-BK
Managed Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 4 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 1 20A 266 Output Yes H1616419L1R-BK
Managed Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 4 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 2 20A 266 Output Yes H1616419L2R-BK
Managed Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 4 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 3 20A 266 Output Yes H1616419L3R-BK
Monitored Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 6 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 1 20A 266 Output No H1610613L1B-BK
Monitored Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 6 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 2 20A 266 Output No H1610613L2B-BK
Monitored Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 6 - 1 phase, 230V, Line 3 20A 266 Output No H1610613L3B-BK
Monitored Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 4 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 1 20A 266 Output No H1616419L1B-BK
Monitored Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 4 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 2 20A 266 Output No H1616419L2B-BK
Monitored Power Output Module for DCE Modular PDU 4 4 1 phase, 230V, Line 3 20A 266 Output No H1616419L3B-BK
Basic Display Module for DCE Modular PDU - - - - - - - H16BDM1000A-BK
Fixed Temperature Sensor for DCE Modular PDU - - - - - - - H16F1T0003A-NS
Modular Triple Temperature and Single Humidity Sensor
for DCE Modular PDU - - - - - - - H16M3T1H02A-NS
Modular Triple Dry-Contact Sensor Inputs for DCE
Modular PDU - - - - - - - H16M3D0002A-NS
Modular Double Door Contact Module for DCE Modular
PDU - - - - - - - H16M2DC002A-NS
Modular Single Temperature Sensor for DCE Modular
PDU - - - - - - - H16M1T0005A-NS
Fixed Triple Temperature Sensor for DCE Modular PDU - - - - - - - H16F3T0005A-NS
Fixed Triple Temperature and Single Humidity Sensors
for DCE Modular PDU - - - - - - - H16F3T1H05A-NS
Door Contact Switch - - - - - - - F15DCS0000A-NS